RP2B
MONTH:

DEPARTMENT:

LAB. No.:


RECORD OF AQUEOUS LIQUID WASTE VIA DESIGNATED DRAIN
	DATE
	ISOTOPE
	ACTIVITY
	USER
	DATE
	ISOTOPE
	ACTIVITY
	USER

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


COLLATED MONTHLY TOTAL AQUEOUS WASTE
(To be collated before returning form to RPS)
	ISOTOPE
	ACTIVITY

	H-3
	

	C-14
	

	Ca-45
	

	Co-57
	

	Cr-51
	

	I-125
	

	P-32
	

	Rb-86
	

	S-35
	

	Zn-65
	

	
	


